
RB FLOWERS
ROBALINO MENA SILVIA SOLEDAD

0502412885001

CARTERA MENSUALIZADA DE CLIENTES

FECHA INICIO: 01-01-2024 - FECHA FIN: 10-12-2024

CLIENTE S. ANT 1-2024 2-2024 3-2024 4-2024 5-2024 6-2024 7-2024 8-2024 9-2024 10-2024 11-2024 12-2024 TOTAL

OÑA ZAPATA MIRIAM PATRI 1289.10 1289.1

ROSEMIROVICH ROSES CIA L 716.50 129.00 845.5

HECTOR MARCELO ROCHA TOA 3598.82 1470.00 5068.82

GRADYFLOR 230.77 3554.00 3806.00 3495.00 11085.77

SARA GARDEN INC 3649.10 1084.50 4733.6

ESPRIT MIAMI INC .50 35524.00 13515.25 49039.75

FM GROUP BV 342.00 2923.00 3598.50 6863.5

EQUINOCCIAL FLOWERS 1207.00 330.00 705.00 291.00 2533

EQUATOR FLOWERS 3639.50 5639.75 1599.25 10878.5

FLEUPHORIA S.A.S   50338.50 22643.50 72982

ALPHAFLOWERS S.A 320.76 4703.72 2918.76 1600.00 9543.24

ALLURE FARMS 148.00 200.50 132.00 480.5

THE FLOWER EMPORIUM LLC 611.93 939.00 1550.93

FLORAL SPECIAL BV 796.80 3737.00 2221.70 6755.5

ASVNATUR FLOR NATURAL S. 9065.50 2855.00 11920.5

DE MARLIS ROSES 287.50 287.5

THE FLOWER CO LLC 30.00 30

FERRARI BRIDGEFLOWERS WL 7381.00 7381

MOONLIGHT FLOWERS 125.00 649.50 232.00 1006.5

FLORA EXPORTS LTD 752.00 108.75 860.75

GVC COLLECTION 505.00 891.75 1356.00 304.50 3057.25

FARFORIA SRO 1110.50 3358.75 4469.25

BAKU FLOWERS TK   4333.50 286.50 4620

MBS CONNECTION 1117.50 763.00 371.25 2251.75

NATURAL ROSAS 150.00 37.50 360.00 547.5

GREGORIO FLOWERS    12.00 420.00 376.00 235.00 60.00 1103

ARASHA FLOWERS 80.00 80

AL TULU FLORA 70.00 688.00 758

ANDEAN-BLOOM FLOWERS.S.A 306.00 306

AZUCENA FLOWER 3860.50 3860.5

DREAM FLOWERS 1097.00 1097

EL CID FLOWER 2548.00 2548

EURO HURT 5497.25 5497.25



EXPRESS FLOWER 4328.50 4328.5

FATIMA CAROLINA 3234.50 3234.5

MARCOS 618.00 618

MEADOW FLOWERS COMPANY 6007.38 6007.38

MOUNTAIN FRESH FLOW 66.00 66

ORANGE COUNTY WHOLESALE 492.00 492

RICARDO FLOWER 1083.00 1083

SANTOS FLOWER 50.00 50

SO CAL 1497.00 1497

VINNYS 5239.60 5239.6

FLORAL EXPRESS WHOLESALE 919.00 919

TAJIK FLOWERS 227.50 227.5

CARLOS FLORAL 275.00 739.00 1014

FLORISOL CIA LTDA 118.80 133.65 252.45

ESTRELLA FANN FLOWERS 50.00 175.00 1718.00 1401.50 310.75 3655.25

DALIFLOWERS S.A 192.00 192

INFLOWERS INC 144.00 222.00 366

ROSES AND BUSINESS 422.75 422.75

AGRICOLA FUENTE FLOR S.L 889.00 290.00 1179

ARYKAY BLOOMS 454.50 465.00 182.00 1101.5

MEXIFLOWER LLC 358.95 9626.50 1999.80 11985.25

FLOWERS DESING 3506.50 1737.50 673.25 5917.25

GALLERIA FARMS 16600.96 14348.40 10010.60 40959.96

M.B FLOWERS 176.75 1390.00 1566.75

ANDEAN PETALS LLC DBA IN 100.00 100

EMMA FLOWERS LLC 388.70 178.00 566.7

BLOSSOM BLISS ENTERPRISE 36.00 246.00 144.00 426

QUALITY FLOWERS AND GREE 12.00 12

COFLORES S.L.U (Comercia 300.00 300

TOTALES 44862.73 5418.25 2911.25 120.75 420.00 1173.45 11448.50 2686.80 2057.08 40232.58 147774.26 70005.15 329110.8


